HARMONY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CENTRE
HARMONY CHILDCARE CENTRE

FEE SCHEDULE FOR ALL AGE GROUPS:

PRE-SCHOOL FEES as of April 30, 2018:

GROUP DAYS WEEKLY FEE DAILY FEE RETAINING FEE
Pre-School 5 full $210 $42 $350
4 full 5168 S42 $280
3 full $126 $42 $210
Pre-School 5 half days $180 $36 $300
4 half days $144 $36 $240
Operating Hours: 7:15amto 6:15 pm

Half Day Hours:

7:15 am to 12:45 pm OR 11:30 am to 6:15 pm (pm option includes a nap time)
RETAINING FEE — covers up to 4 consecutive weeks

PA DAYS - Parents of children in the JK/SK and School-Age programs:

Full weekly fees are due even if your child does not attend PA Days. If your child does attend on the PA Day, you pay the
difference for that day. Add the amount, found in the last column of the fee schedule, to your weekly or monthly fee

payment.
JK/SK (FDK) FEES as of January 01, 2018:
EXTENDED-DAY KINDERGARTEN (JK/SK) PROGRAMS PA Days - if
PROGRAM OPTIONS HOURS OF OPERATION DAILY FEE WEEKLY FEES attending add:
Before School 7:15a.m. to 8:15 a.m. $13.00 $65.00 $25-w. Lunch $18
After School 3:30 p.m. to 6:15 p.m. $17.00 $85.00 $21-w. Lunch $14
Before and After School 7:15to 8:15 am & 3:30 to 6:15 $23.00 $115.00 $15-w. Lunch $8
pm
Hot Lunch Option Children will go to Harmony's Add to your $35.00
(supervised) Lunch Rooms at 11:15 a.m. weekly fee:
P.D. Days, March Break & 7:15 a.m. to 6:15 p.m. $38.00 $190.00
Summer
Retaining Fee covers up to 4 consecutive $210/month
weeks

SCHOOL-AGE FEES as of January 01, 2018:

SCHOOL-AGE PROGRAM PA Days - if
PROGRAM OPTIONS HOURS OF OPERATION DAILY FEE WEEKLY FEES attending add:
Before School 7:15 a.m. to 8:15 a.m. $11.00 $55.00 $25—w. Lunch $18
After School 3:30 p.m. to 6:15 p.m. $15.00 $75.00 $21-w. Lunch $14
Before and After School 7:15to 8:15 am & 3:30 to 6:15 pm $20.00 $100.00 $16 —w. Lunch $9
Hot Lunch Option Children will go to Harmony's Add to your $35.00
(supervised) Lunch Rooms at 11:15 a.m. weekly fee:
P.D. Days, March Break & 7:15 a.m. to 6:15 p.m. $36.00 $180.00
Summer
Retaining Fee covers up to 4 consecutive weeks $180/month

P.D. Days, March Break and Summer — AM and PM snacks as well as a Hot Lunch are included in the Daily Fee.
During the March Break and Summer Programs bagged lunches are used on Excursion / Trip Days.
Lunch options and weekly menu schedules can be found on our website, www.harmonychildcarecentre.ca
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